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Prueba 61 Fem., 400m Inmersión Junior
13/04/2025 - 17:38 Resultados
Puntos: CMAS 2025

RANK YoB Mark Points T. Ari

1. Hannah TROPPSCHUH GER 09 SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. 3:18.50 50,00 812
50m: 21.30 21.30 150m: 1:07.46 24.05 250m: 1:59.47 26.60 350m: 2:53.69 27.21

100m: 43.41 22.11 200m: 1:32.87 25.41 300m: 2:26.48 27.01 400m: 3:18.50 24.81

2. Sara Cristina ROSERO CORDOBACOL 08 Club de Actividades Subacuáticas Tiburones del Valle3:18.91 46,00 808
50m: 21.73 21.73 150m: 1:10.44 24.70 250m: 2:02.72 26.44 350m: 2:55.22 26.22

100m: 45.74 24.01 200m: 1:36.28 25.84 300m: 2:29.00 26.28 400m: 3:18.91 23.69

3. Valeriia LAZARENKO GER 10 DJK-VfR Mülheim Saarn 3:20.09 42,00 799
50m: 21.67 21.67 150m: 1:10.60 25.53 250m: 2:02.99 26.36 350m: 2:55.79 26.27

100m: 45.07 23.40 200m: 1:36.63 26.03 300m: 2:29.52 26.53 400m: 3:20.09 24.30

4. Salsano GEORGIA FRA 08 Pays d'Aix Natation 3:28.77 39,00 736
50m: 21.78 21.78 150m: 1:09.79 24.95 250m: 2:03.22 27.03 350m: 3:00.77 29.11

100m: 44.84 23.06 200m: 1:36.19 26.40 300m: 2:31.66 28.44 400m: 3:28.77 28.00

5. Petra ŠIKÝŘOVÁ CZE 09 Modra Hvezda Praha 3:34.03 36,00 700
50m: 22.96 22.96 150m: 1:14.02 26.30 250m: 2:09.17 27.69 350m: 3:05.05 27.73

100m: 47.72 24.76 200m: 1:41.48 27.46 300m: 2:37.32 28.15 400m: 3:34.03 28.98

6. Anastasia HERASYMCHUK BON ESP 08 Babel Alicante 3:49.61 33,00 603
50m: 23.34 23.34 150m: 1:18.71 28.51 250m: 2:19.38 30.82 350m: 3:21.19 30.58

100m: 50.20 26.86 200m: 1:48.56 29.85 300m: 2:50.61 31.23 400m: 3:49.61 28.42

7. Jana PECNÍKOVA SVK 09 ŠKPP Žralok Bratislava o.z 4:21.82 30,00 440
50m: 28.16 28.16 150m: 1:32.64 33.26 250m: 2:41.42 34.85 350m: 3:50.97 34.51

100m: 59.38 31.22 200m: 2:06.57 33.93 300m: 3:16.46 35.04 400m: 4:21.82 30.85

8. Martina MADRID FRESNO ESP 08 Club Natació L'Hospitalet 4:26.86 27,00 418
50m: 29.36 29.36 150m: 1:35.72 34.05 250m: 2:45.72 34.90 350m: 3:55.65 34.59

100m: 1:01.67 32.31 200m: 2:10.82 35.10 300m: 3:21.06 35.34 400m: 4:26.86 31.21

EXH Clàudia CID SÀNCHEZ ESP 11 Club Natació L'Hospitalet 4:01.92 - 536
50m: 26.88 26.88 150m: 1:26.63 30.34 250m: 2:28.63 31.44 350m: 3:32.31 31.80

100m: 56.29 29.41 200m: 1:57.19 30.56 300m: 3:00.51 31.88 400m: 4:01.92 29.61


